© 2017 Thomas Research Products. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
Pg 1 of 3
Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage Range: 100-277 Vac Nom.  (90-305 V Min/Max)
Input Over-Voltage: Can endure 320Vac for 48 Hrs, 350Vac for
2 Hrs
Frequency: 50/60 Hz Nom. (47-63 Hz Min/Max)

EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Impact Resistance: 1g/s
Weight: 24.4 oz (690 grams)
E332160
 TYPE
 TL
Constant Current Models
Model Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
PLED150W-428-C0350-XX 350 142-428 150 92%
PLED150W-333-C0450-XX 450 111-333 150 92%
PLED150W-283-C0530-XX 530 95-283 150 91%
PLED150W-214-C0700-XX 700 72-214 150 91%
PLED150W-142-C1050-XX 1050 48-142 150 91%
PLED150W-107-C1400-XX 1400 36-107 150 91%
PLED150W-085-C1750-XX 1750 29-85 150 90%
PLED150W-071-C2100-XX 2100 24-71 150 90%
PLED150W-061-C2450-XX 2450 21-61 150 90%
PLED150W-053-C2800-XX 2800 18-53 150 90%
PLED150W-048-C3150-XX 3150 16-48 150 89%
PLED150W-042-C3500-XX 3500 14-42 150 89%
PLED150W-035-C4200-XX 4200 12-35 150 89%
PLED150W-030-C4900-XX 4900 10-30 150 88%
PLED150W-024-C6250-XX 6250 8-24 150 88%
Constant Voltage Models
Model Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
   PLED150W-024 • 24 1563-6250 150 88%
PLED150W-030 30 1225-4900 150 88%
PLED150W-035 35 1050-4200 150 89%
PLED150W-042 42 875-3500 150 89%
PLED150W-048 48 788-3150 150 89%
PLED150W-053 53 700-2800 150 90%
PLED150W-061 61 613-2450 150 90%
PLED150W-071 71 525-2100 150 90%
PLED150W-085 85 438-1750 150 90%
PLED150W-107 107 350-1400 150 91%
PLED150W-142 142 263-1050 150 91%
PLED150W-214 214 175-700 150 91%
PLED150W-283 283 133-530 150 91%
PLED150W-333 333 113-450 150 92%
PLED150W-428 428 88-350 150 92%
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output
• Total Power: 150 Watts
• Constant Current & Constant
Voltage with Isolation